AUSCO AIR END-LIFT 5-51310

2. 0-203-01200
3. 0-204-11201

5. 0-275-11001
6 1-275-01019

7. 3-801-02013
8. 0-200-31207

9. 0-204-11201

11, 1-:232-20001
12.1-312-01001

18 2-480-50023
19. 2-801-04001
20 3-801-02003

3-801-02004
21 0-203-11900
22. 1-204-21900

23. 1-441-24001

24. 1-480-00007
25.3-480-11004
26. 2-441-59003
27. 1-441-03001

28. 2-202-01900

29. 1-230-11000
30. 1-204-01401
31. 1-310-44007
32. 2-391-05001
33. 1-390-15001
34 2-310-45010
35. 0-204-11600

36 0-203-01600
42
43
44. 0-200-31620

45. 1-801-04002
46. 1-202-01600

47. 0-235-00005
48. 3-480-02002
49. 1-204-01901

50. 1-232-20005
§1. 3-800-04001
52. 0-203-51200
53. 2-601-02014

PARTS LIST

11,000 tb. CAPACITY
Saena! Number 10724 and up

Nut, Hox, 3/8-16 UNC, Reg. Steel, Plated
Washer, Lock, Split Type, 3/8 Med. Steel,
Unplated

Elbow, 1/4™* 90° Street, 150# Mafileable
tron

Nipple. 1/4, 25-7/8 Long-Schedule 40
A120, ASTM

Valve Cover Weldment

Capsacrow, Hex Head, 3/8-16 UNC Grade S
Steel Plated x 1-1/4" Long

Washer, Lock, Split Type 3/8 Med. Steel,
Unplated .

Handle Grip, 7/8 1.D. x 5" Long

Valve, Air, 3 way, Manually Operated,

3 position spring return

Saddle Weldment

Saddle Pin

Tabte Extension Weldment, R.H.

Table Extension Weldment, L.H.

Nut, Hex, Jam, 1-8 UNC, Steel, Plated
Washer, Lock 1" External Tooth Steel,
Unplated

Bearing, Plain, Flange 1-1/2 Nom. 1.D. x
1.625 0.0. x 1-1/2" Long

Wheel & G Fitting Sub. bly
Castor, 10" Swivel - Stem - 6™ Dia.
Bearing, Plain, Linear, Phenolic Wear Ped
Bearing, Plain, Cylindrica! 1.500 0.0. x
1.030 1.0.

Bolt, Hex Head 1"'-8 UNC, Steel, Unplated
x 5-1/2 Long

Retainer Ring, Ex. 1/2 Dia.

Washer Flat, Mach Bushing, 1/2 x 18 Ga.
Piston Pin

Packing, Molded, 10" Dia.

Wiper Ring 10" Dia. Piston

Piston Weldment 10" Dia.

Washer, Lock, Split-type, 5/8 Med.

Stoel Unplated

Nut, Hex, 58-11 UNC, Reg. Steel, Plated
Same as item 35

Same as ltem 36

Capscrew, Hex Head, 5/8-11 UNC Steel,
Grade 5 platod x S Long

Stop Block

Capscrow, Special, 5/8-11 UNC, Steel,
Unptated x 6-1/2" Long

Cotter Pin, 3/16 Dia. x 2" Long, Prong
Sq. cut end

Wheal, Pneumatic, 3.50 x 6.1 Bore,
3-1/4 Hub Length

Washer, Special, Plain, 1" Wide, Steel,
Unplated

Handte Grip 58 1.D. x 3-1/2 Long

Safety Catch Hingo

Nut 3/8, Patnut PW-375012

Reloase Rod Weldment

P/NO-670-90009




